NSI1300-Q1
High Reliability Reinforced
 Isolated Amplifier
Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSI1300-Q1 is a high-performance isolated amplifier

Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 20
10. Ordering Information
Part No. Isolation
Rating(kV)
Linear
Input
Range(mV)
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Temperature Automotive Package
Type
Package
Drawing SPQ
NSI1300D05
-Q1SWVR 5 -50 ~ 50 Level-3 -40 to 125℃ YES SOP8
(300mil) SOW8 1000
NSI1300D25
-Q1SWVR 5 -250 ~ 250 Level-3 -40 to 125℃ YES SOP8
(300mil) SOW8 1000
11. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical
Documents
Isolator selection
guide
NSI1300 Click here Click here Click here Click here
12. Tape and Reel Information
NSI1300-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 21
Figure 12.1 Tape and Reel Information of SOP8(300mil)
NSI1300-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 22
13. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
1.0 Initial Release 2021/6/23
1.1 Update insulation characteristics and add board layout example 2021/7/17
1.2 Update all NSi to NSI.
Update test temperature condition of Vos,  IIB,  EG and Nonlinearity
Update safety regulatory info
2024/11/27
NSI1300-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.2
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 23
IMPORTANT NOTICE
The information given in this document shall in no event be regarded as any warranty or authorization of, express or implied,
including but not limited to accuracy, completeness, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose or infringement of any
third party’s intellectual property rights.
You are solely responsible for your use of Novosense’ products and applications, and for the safety thereof. You shall comply
with all laws, regulations and requirements related to Novosense’s products and applications, although information or
support related to any application may still be provided by Novosense.
The resources are intended only for skilled developers designing with Novosense’ products. Novosense reserves the rights
to make corrections, modifications, enhancements, improvements or other changes to the products and services provided.
Novosense authorizes you to use these resources exclusively for the development of relevant applications designed to
integrate Novosense’s products. Using these resources for any other purpose, or any unauthorized reproduction or display
of these resources is strictly prohibited. Novosense shall not be liable for any claims, damages, costs, losses or liabilities
arising out of the use of these resources.
For further information on applications, products and technologies, please contact Novosense (www.novosns.com).
Suzhou Novosense Microelectronics Co., Ltd